Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090217

Examination :

January

POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING ( PRACTICAL )
GARMENTS MAKING 41011822 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970900001

1970900002

1970900003

1970900004

1970900005

1970900006

1970900007

1970900008

1970900009

1970900010

1970900011

2001090001

2001090002

2001090003

2001090004

2001090005

2001090006

2001090007

2001090008

2001090009

2001090010

2001090011

InstituteName Of Student

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

7 Ph . Signature

=

GAVIT VANITA MAGAN

VALVI RANJILABEN SAKARAMBHAI

FENCY FATEMABIBI KASIM

SOLANKI SHITAL NATWARLAL

GAMIT MANILABEN SADANDABHAI

VASAVA VANDANABEN SUBHASHBHAI

GAMIT SARLABEN RATILALBHAI

SOLANKI HETALBEN NATAVARBHAI

VEGDA MANSI RAJESH

GAVIT PRIYANKA NENDADYA

VASAVA HEMABEN SAKARAMBHAI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 31/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM
Course Code & Name :410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING ( PRACTICAL )

Subject : GARMENTS MAKING 41011822 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
1970900012 2001090012 090217 PATHAN SAMIYA SALEEM =

1970900013 2001090013 090217 MAVCHI RITA SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090217

Examination :

January

POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
2020 Date : 30/01/2020

Course Code & Name :410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING ( PRACTICAL )
STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41011821 PRACTICAL

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

1970900001

1970900002

1970900003

1970900004

1970900005

1970900006

1970900007

1970900008

1970900009

1970900010

1970900011

2001090001

2001090002

2001090003

2001090004

2001090005

2001090006

2001090007

2001090008

2001090009

2001090010

2001090011

InstituteName Of Student

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

090217

_Photo

Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Signature

=

GAVIT VANITA MAGAN

VALVI RANJILABEN SAKARAMBHAI

FENCY FATEMABIBI KASIM

SOLANKI SHITAL NATWARLAL

GAMIT MANILABEN SADANDABHAI

VASAVA VANDANABEN SUBHASHBHAI

GAMIT SARLABEN RATILALBHAI

SOLANKI HETALBEN NATAVARBHAI

VEGDA MANSI RAJESH

GAVIT PRIYANKA NENDADYA

VASAVA HEMABEN SAKARAMBHAI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER
Examination : January 2020 Date : 30/01/2020 Time :10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name :410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING ( PRACTICAL )
Subject : STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41011821 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Signature

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo
1970900012 2001090012 090217 PATHAN SAMIYA SALEEM =

1970900013 2001090013 090217 MAVCHI RITA SURESH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



