Center Code & Name: 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 31/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING (PRACTICAL)

Subject: GARMENTS MAKING 41011822 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	o. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970900001	2001090001	090217	GAVIT VANITA MAGAN		
1970900002	2001090002	090217	VALVI RANJILABEN SAKARAMBHAI	13	
1970900003	2001090003	090217	FENCY FATEMABIBI KASIM		
1970900004	2001090004	090217	SOLANKI SHITAL NATWARLAL		
1970900005	2001090005	090217	GAMIT MANILABEN SADANDABHAI	3	
1970900006	2001090006	090217	VASAVA VANDANABEN SUBHASHBHAI		
1970900007	2001090007	090217	GAMIT SARLABEN RATILALBHAI		
1970900008	2001090008	090217	SOLANKI HETALBEN NATAVARBHAI	3	
1970900009	2001090009	090217	VEGDA MANSI RAJESH	2	
1970900010	2001090010	090217	GAVIT PRIYANKA NENDADYA	0	
1970900011	2001090011	090217	VASAVA HEMABEN SAKARAMBHAI		

## Supervisor

**Total Present No.** 

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

Total Absent No.

#### Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

**Total Absent No.** 

Center Code & Name: 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

Examination: January 2020 Date: 31/01/2020 Time: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING (PRACTICAL)

Subject: GARMENTS MAKING 41011822 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

**Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student** 

1970900012 2001090012 090217 PATHAN SAMIYA SALEEM

1970900013 2001090013 090217 MAVCHI RITA SURESH

Photo	Signature
table Common	

Total Present No. Total Absent No. Total Absent No.

Supervisor

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

#### Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Center Code & Name: 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

**Examination:** January 2020 **Date:** 30/01/2020 **Time:** 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING (PRACTICAL)

Subject: STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41011821 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor:

Enrolment N	lo. Seat No.	Institute	eName Of Student	Photo	Signature
1970900001	2001090001	090217	GAVIT VANITA MAGAN		
1970900002	2001090002	090217	VALVI RANJILABEN SAKARAMBHAI	P	
1970900003	2001090003	090217	FENCY FATEMABIBI KASIM		
1970900004	2001090004	090217	SOLANKI SHITAL NATWARLAL		
1970900005	2001090005	090217	GAMIT MANILABEN SADANDABHAI	9	
1970900006	2001090006	090217	VASAVA VANDANABEN SUBHASHBHAI		
1970900007	2001090007	090217	GAMIT SARLABEN RATILALBHAI		
1970900008	2001090008	090217	SOLANKI HETALBEN NATAVARBHAI	3	
1970900009	2001090009	090217	VEGDA MANSI RAJESH	3	
1970900010	2001090010	090217	GAVIT PRIYANKA NENDADYA	0	
1970900011	2001090011	090217	VASAVA HEMABEN SAKARAMBHAI		

# Supervisor

**Total Present No.** 

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

Total Absent No.

#### Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

**Total Absent No.** 

Center Code & Name: 090217 POURNIMA VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTER

**Examination**: January 2020 **Date**: 30/01/2020 **Time**: 10 AM TO 4 PM

Course Code & Name: 410118 TAILORING AND CUTTING (PRACTICAL)

Subject: STITCHING OF BASIC GARMENTS 41011821 PRACTICAL

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. Institute Name Of Student

1970900012 2001090012 090217 PATHAN SAMIYA SALEEM

1970900013 2001090013 090217 MAVCHI RITA SURESH

Photo Signature

Total Present No	Total Absent No.	Total Absent No	).

Supervisor

**Exam Center In-Charge** 

#### Notice:

- 1) Student must check his course, seat no etc before sign.
- 2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge